Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 51. 20A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 20
Run Description: MIN VI EW 20A
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
7:55 AM 1115 ALDER AVE 5 5 0. 0000
7:56 AM CYPRESS DR & ALDER AVE 1 6 0. 0680
7:57 AM WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR 2 8 0. 0634
7:58 AM 1105 WALNUT AVE 1 9 0.0371
8:02 AM SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE 6 15 0.4379
8:03 AM MAPLE DR & OAK AVE 8 23 0. 1019
8:05 AM 607 MAPLE DR 2 25 0. 0737
8:06 AM ASH AVE & MAPLE DR 5 30 0. 0706
8:08 AM 509 ASH AVE 1 31 0. 1053
8:09 AM 502 ASH AVE 2 33 0. 0977
8:11 AM FIFTH AVE & PINE AVE 1 34 0. 3263
8:12 AM CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 5 39 0. 2703
8:13 AM CEDAR DR & ASH AVE 7 46 0. 1366
8:15 AM 618 CEDAR DR (BETWEEN THE LAST TWO ON THE 0 46 0. 0818

LEFT)
8:16 AM ELM AVE & CEDAR DR 3 49 0. 0273
8:23 AM 154 BIDARKA ST - CREATIVE PLAY & PRESCHOOL 0 49 2.2379
8:30 AM SCHOOL: MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY 0 0 3. 0345
8:41 AM BUS BARN 0 0 7.3064
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Run ID: 51. 20P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 20
Run Description: MIN VI EW 20P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
3:20 PM ARRIVE MTN VIEW 0 0 0. 0000
3:40 PM SCHOOL: MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY 0 58 0. 0000
3:47 PM 154 BIDARKA ST - CREATIVE PLAY & PRESCHOOL 0 58 3. 2239
3:53 PM 1115 ALDER AVE 5 53 2.7803
3:54 PM CYPRESS DR & ALDER AVE 1 52 0. 0680
3:56 PM WALNUT AVE & CYPRESS DR 2 50 0. 0634
3:57 PM 1105 WALNUT AVE 1 49 0.0371
4:00 PM SYCAMORE ST & WALNUT AVE 6 43 0.4379
4:02 PM MAPLE DR & OAK AVE 8 35 0. 1019
4:03 PM 607 MAPLE DR 2 33 0. 0737
4:05 PM ASH AVE & MAPLE DR 5 28 0. 0706
4:06 PM 509 ASH AVE 1 27 0. 1053
4:07 PM 502 ASH AVE 2 25 0. 0977
4:09 PM FIFTH AVE & PINE AVE 1 24 0. 3263
4:11 PM CEDAR DR & HEMLOCK AVE 5 19 0. 2703
4:12 PM CEDAR DR & ASH AVE 7 12 0. 1366
4:13 PM 618 CEDAR DR (BETWEEN THE LAST TWO ON THE 0 12 0. 0818

LEFT)
4:13 PM ELM AVE & CEDAR DR 3 9 0. 0273
4:16 PM 455 N FOREST (2ND PAST 5TH AVE) 0 9 0.4812
4:17 PM FOREST @ LAST ON RT BEFORE FOURTH 6 3 0. 0545
4:18 PM COTTONWOOD CIR & N FOREST DR 1 2 0. 0303
4:20 PM 107 N FOREST (W/BUS PASS ONLY) 2 0 0. 2059
4:36 PM BUS BARN 0 0 10. 8795
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